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Description

199204130000
42261

04/13/1992
08:59:11

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

YARBROUGH,
GERALD A

5 43 199204130000
42251

Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:43
Desc:INSTRU
MENT #
04/13/1992-
4225

199204070000
35871

04/07/1992
03:23:36

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

400 763

199204240000
57021

04/24/1992
09:12:12

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204270000
60601

04/27/1992
10:32:42

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

7 99 199204270000
60591

Lot#:54 Book:7
Pg:99
Desc:INSTRU
MENT 1992-
6059

199204280000
63081

04/28/1992
02:42:36

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204290000
64811

04/29/1992
03:02:53

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

11 48 199204290000
64801

Lot#:4 Book:11
Pg:48
Desc:INSTRU
MENT 1992-
6480

199205140000
82611

05/14/1992
12:45:59

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RICKARD,
BRYON K

199205280000
95691

05/28/1992
01:20:54

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

199205050000
72411

199207130001
37581

07/13/1992
12:38:30

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206030001
00471

199207310001
56401

07/31/1992
11:07:56

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207010001
28261

199208110001
67511

08/11/1992
04:02:52

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

15 105 199208110001
67501

Lot#:265
Book:15
Pg:105
Desc:1992-
16750

199208050001
60501

08/05/1992
02:18:26

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCHAFFNER,
NEIL EDWARD

199208130001
70031

08/13/1992
03:22:51

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

13 147 199208130001
70021

Lot#:88 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:147
Desc:1992-
17002

199209080001
93171

09/08/1992
02:15:01

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208100001
65221

199209080001
93191

09/08/1992
02:15:02

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207200001
44131

199209080001
93211

09/08/1992
02:15:04

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208170001
71981



199211020002
54361

11/02/1992
02:16:08

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211020002
54371

11/02/1992
02:16:10

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211020002
54381

11/02/1992
02:16:10

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211020002
54581

11/02/1992
03:33:46

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANIER,
STEPHEN
WAYNE

199211020002
54591

11/02/1992
03:33:47

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLINGAN,
PAUL M

199211030002
54711

11/03/1992
08:02:18

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211030002
54721

11/03/1992
08:02:19

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211030002
54741

11/03/1992
08:02:21

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211030002
54731

11/03/1992
08:02:20

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211030002
54751

11/03/1992
08:02:22

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211100002
63411

11/10/1992
10:38:07

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210070002
25911

199211130002
67031

11/13/1992
12:18:39

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

8 40 199211130002
67021

Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:40
Desc:INST NO
1992-26702

199211300002
83891

11/30/1992
01:13:27

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MELOF, JOHN
C

199211300002
83901

11/30/1992
01:13:28

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NORTON,
RICHARD D


