Search (	Criteria Fil	ters Appli	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; N	Name= TR	USTMAR	K NATION	IAL BANK	; Index Ty	pe= Land	Records;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204130000 42261	04/13/1992 08:59:11	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	YARBROUGH, GERALD A			5	43	199204130000 42251	Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:43 Desc:INSTRU MENT # 04/13/1992- 4225
199204070000 35871	04/07/1992 03:23:36	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP	400	763				
199204240000 57021	04/24/1992 09:12:12	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199204270000 60601	04/27/1992 10:32:42	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			7	99	60591	Lot#:54 Book:7 Pg:99 Desc:INSTRU MENT 1992- 6059
199204280000 63081	04/28/1992 02:42:36	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199204290000 64811	04/29/1992 03:02:53	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			11	48	64801	Lot#:4 Book:11 Pg:48 Desc:INSTRU MENT 1992- 6480
199205140000 82611	05/14/1992 12:45:59	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RICKARD, BRYON K						
199205280000 95691	05/28/1992 01:20:54	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP					199205050000 72411	
199207130001 37581	07/13/1992 12:38:30	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199206030001 00471	
199207310001 56401	07/31/1992 11:07:56	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199207010001 28261	
199208110001 67511	08/11/1992 04:02:52	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			15	105	199208110001 67501	Lot#:265 Book:15 Pg:105 Desc:1992- 16750
199208050001 60501	08/05/1992 02:18:26	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHAFFNER, NEIL EDWARD						
199208130001 70031	08/13/1992 03:22:51	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			13	147	199208130001 70021	Lot#:88 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:147 Desc:1992- 17002
199209080001 93171	09/08/1992 02:15:01	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199208100001 65221	
199209080001 93191	09/08/1992 02:15:02	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199207200001 44131	
199209080001 93211	09/08/1992 02:15:04	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199208170001 71981	

199211020002 54361	11/02/1992 02:16:08	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199211020002 54371	11/02/1992 02:16:10	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199211020002 54381	11/02/1992 02:16:10	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199211020002 54581	11/02/1992 03:33:46	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANIER, STEPHEN WAYNE					
199211020002 54591	11/02/1992 03:33:47	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLINGAN, PAUL M					
199211030002 54711	11/03/1992 08:02:18	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199211030002 54721	11/03/1992 08:02:19	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199211030002 54741	11/03/1992 08:02:21	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199211030002 54731	11/03/1992 08:02:20	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199211030002 54751	11/03/1992 08:02:22	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199211100002 63411	11/10/1992 10:38:07	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				199210070002 25911	
199211130002 67031	11/13/1992 12:18:39	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		8	40	199211130002 67021	Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:40 Desc:INST NO 1992-26702
199211300002 83891	11/30/1992 01:13:27	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MELOF, JOHN C					
199211300002 83901	11/30/1992 01:13:28	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTON, RICHARD D					